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info@hafencity.com 

 

Captain Fritz Wilhelm Jensen 
Hamburg Port Authority 
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20457 Hamburg 
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Policy Officer DG TREN 
Eu Kommission 
1049 Bruxelles 
Belgium 
Ioannis.Gheivelis@cec.eu.int  
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State Ministry for Civil 
Engeneering and Environment 
Alter Steinweg 4 
20459 Hamburg 
Germany 
Andreas.Kellner@bsu.hamburg.
de 
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Consultant for Transport and 
Logistics 
Langgasse 19 
67280 Quirnheim 
Germany 
u.hautau@t-online.de 
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State Ministry for Economic and 
Labour Affairs 
Alter Steinweg 4 
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Germany 
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Burchardkai 1 
21129 Hamburg 
Germany 
h.beyer@hpc-hamburg.de 

 

Dr. Matthias Ross 
Free and Hanseatic City of 
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Malta Maritime Authority 
Ports Directorate, Marina Pinto 
VLT 01 Valletta 
Malta 
charles.abela@mma.gov.mt 

 

Mr Thomas Heyer 
Lübeck Business Development 
Corp. 
Falkenstr. 11 
23564 Lübeck 
Germany 

gast@luebeck.org 

 

Mr Riccardo Campion 
Province of Allesandria 
Via Porta 11 
15100 Allessandria 
Italy 
europa@provincia.alessandria.it 

 

Mr Thomas Jacob 
State Ministry of Economic and 
Labour Affairs 
Alter Steinweg 4 
20459 Hamburg 
Germany 
Thomas.Jacob@bsu.hamburg.d
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Region of Emilia-Romagna 
Viale Aldo Moro 38 
40127 Bologna 
Italy 
campanai@interfree.it 

Mr Björn P. Jacobsen 
Lübeck Business Development 
Corp. 
Falkenstr. 11 
23564 Lübeck 
Germany 
jacobsen@luebeck.org 

 
Ms Lina Gudelionyte Gyliene 
Kleipeda State Seaport Authority 
J. Janonio str. 24 
5800 Klaipeda 
Lithuania 
linag@port.lt 

 

Ms Katrin Kalmer 
Port of Tallinn 
25, Sadama Str 
15051 Tallinn 
Estonia 
k.kalmer@ts.ee 

 

Mrs Iwona Gorecka 
Authority of Szczecin and 
ĺwinoujĻcie Seaports 
ul. Bytomska 7 
70-603 Szczecin 
Poland 
i.gorecka@port.szczecin.pl 

Mr Thomas E. Kampmann 
Scandinavian Transport Center / 
Port of Koege 
Havnen 39 
4600 Koege 
Denmark 
tek@stc-koege.dk 
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Mr Konstadinos Konstadakopoulos 
Dorika G.E.I.E. 
Piazza XXIV Maggio n.1 
60100 Ancona 
Italy 
piero.remitti@comune.ancona.it 
dorika@comune.ancona.it  

Mr Spyros Niavis 
Development Agency of 
Magnesia (ANEM S.A.) 
Larissis 215 
38334 Volos 
Greece 

Mr Michel Lory 
Antwerp Port Authority 
Entrepotkaai 1 
2000 Antwerp 
Belgium 
Michel.Lory@Haven.Antwerpen.be 
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Port of Hamina Ltd. 
P. O. Box 14 
49401 Haminan Satama Oy 
Finland 
birgitta.olsson@portofhamina.fi 

Mrs Katarzyna Malinowska 
Authority of Szczecin and 
ĺwinoujĻcie Seaports 
ul. Bytomska 7 
70-603 Szczecin 
Poland 

 

Mr Palchevskiy 
2, Barnaulskaya str. 
Office 30 
RF-236000 Kaliningrad 
Russia 

Mr Aggelos Mantziris 
Development Agency of Magnesia 
(ANEM S.A.) 
Larissis 215 
38334 Volos 
Greece 
a_mant@anem.gr 
 

 

Mr Krzysztof Pilarski 
Authority of Szczecin and 
ĺwinoujĻcie Seaports 
ul. Bytomska 7 
70-603 Szczecin 
Poland 
K.Pilarski@port.szczecin.pl 
 

Mr Richard Morton 
Tendring District Council 
Council Offices Weeley, Clacton on 
Sea 
CO16 9AJ Essex 
UK 
richard.morton@haven-
gateway.org 

 

Ms Angela Rollando 
LAG Appennino Genovese 
Via Roma, 11/4 
16121 Genoa 
Italy 

arollando@tin.it 
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Viale Aldo Moro 38 
40127 Bologna 
Italy 

rrosini@regione.emilia-

romagna.it 
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Freeport of Riga Authority 
12, o. Kalpak Blvd. 
1050 Riga 
Latvia 
edgars@mail.rop.lv 

 

Mr Georgiy N. Sebov 
ROSMORPORT Kaliningrad 
Branch 
7, Nab. Petra Velikogo 
236950 Kaliningrad 
Russia 
secretar@mapkld.ru  

Mr Marek Trojna 
Authority of Szczecin and 
ĺwinoujĻcie Seaports 
ul. Bytomska 7 
70-603 Szczecin 
Poland 

Mr Michael Stange 
State Ministry of Economic and 
Labour Affairs 
Alter Steinweg 4 
20459 Hamburg 
Germany 
Michael.Stange@bwa.hamburg.de 
 

 

Mr Rainer Ziemke 
State Ministry for Economic and 
Labour Affairs 
Alter Steinweg 4 
20459 Hamburg 
Germany 

Rainer.Ziemke@bwa.ham

burg.de 

 

Mr Götz Strahl 
Seaport of Wismar 
Kopenhagener Str. / Hafenhaus 
23966 Wismar 
Germany 
gstrahl@hafen-wismar.de 

 

 
 

 

 


